

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK
Transportation Department
3400 Sunrise Road
Round Rock, Texas 78665



CERTIFIED BID TABULATION



1/30/2020

RESPONSES: 6
CHECKED BY: Aguirre & Fields
DATE: 1/30/2020
SHEET 1 of 1

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

ENGINEER					LOWEST BID					James Construction Group					Capital Excavation Co.					Patin Construction					Peabody General Contractors					Chasco Constructors					Pro Dirt Services Construction				
CONTRACT: Logan Street					E.O.P.C.					Statement of Safety? Yes					Statement of Safety? Yes					Statement of Safety? Yes					Statement of Safety? Yes					Statement of Safety? Yes					Statement of Safety? Yes				
LOCATION: Round Rock TX					Addendum(s) 3					Addendum(s) 3					Addendum(s) 3					Addendum(s) 3					Addendum(s) 3					Addendum(s) 3					Addendum(s) 3				
DATE: January 22, 2020					Bid Bond? Yes					Bid Bond? Yes					Bid Bond? Yes					Bid Bond? Yes					Bid Bond? Yes					Bid Bond? Yes					Bid Bond? Yes				
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST												
1	100 6002 PREPARING ROW	13.00	STA	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$14,067.77	\$182,881.01	\$4,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$3,062.00	\$39,806.00	\$8,800.00	\$114,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$20,800.00																						
2	104 6013 REMOVING CONC (FOUNDATIONS)	4.00	SV	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$27.25	\$109.00	\$730.00	\$292.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$39.00	\$156.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00																						
3	104 6015 REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	103.00	SV	\$16.00	\$1,648.00	\$30.19	\$3,099.57	\$30.19	\$3,099.57	\$10.00	\$1,030.00	\$39.00	\$4,017.00	\$10.00	\$1,030.00	\$35.00	\$3,605.00																						
4	104 6017 REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	299.00	SV	\$11.00	\$3,289.00	\$2.99	\$894.01	\$24.20	\$7,225.80	\$10.00	\$2,990.00	\$25.50	\$7,624.50	\$15.00	\$4,485.00	\$30.00	\$8,970.00																						
5	104 6022 REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	440.00	LF	\$6.00	\$2,640.00	\$2.62	\$1,152.80	\$7.55	\$3,322.00	\$7.00	\$3,080.00	\$7.25	\$3,190.00	\$10.00	\$4,400.00	\$10.00	\$4,400.00																						
6	105 6037 REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV(0"-16")	862.00	SV	\$5.00	\$4,310.00	\$3.30	\$2,844.60	\$10.25	\$8,835.50	\$10.00	\$8,620.00	\$11.00	\$9,482.00	\$15.00	\$12,930.00	\$19.00	\$16,378.00																						
7	110 6001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	1,908.00	CY	\$10.00	\$19,080.00	\$16.39	\$31,272.12	\$20.30	\$38,732.40	\$12.00	\$22,896.00	\$8.25	\$15,741.00	\$27.00	\$51,516.00	\$15.00	\$28,620.00																						
8	110 6003 EXCAVATION (SPECIAL)	25.00	CY	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$79.40	\$1,985.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$800.00																						
9	132 6001 EMBANKMENT (FINAL/ORD COMP)(TY A)	3,020.00	CY	\$12.00	\$36,240.00	\$30.73	\$92,804.60	\$24.30	\$73,386.00	\$28.75	\$86,825.00	\$6.50	\$19,630.00	\$25.00	\$62,500.00	\$17.00	\$52,900.00																						
10	160 6003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	4,032.00	SV	\$1.00	\$4,032.00	\$0.95	\$3,830.40	\$5.65	\$22,780.80	\$4.00	\$16,128.00	\$5.50	\$22,176.00	\$2.00	\$8,064.00	\$3.00	\$12,096.00																						
11	162 6002 BLOCK SODDING	4,032.00	SV	\$3.00	\$12,096.00	\$3.65	\$14,716.80	\$4.75	\$19,152.00	\$7.00	\$28,224.00	\$5.50	\$22,176.00	\$4.75	\$19,152.00	\$6.50	\$26,208.00																						
12	164 6009 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (WARM)	2,017.00	SV	\$0.20	\$403.40	\$0.15	\$302.55	\$0.25	\$504.00	\$1.25	\$2,521.00	\$0.25	\$504.25	\$0.50	\$1,008.50	\$0.65	\$1,311.00																						
13	164 6011 BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (COOL)	2,017.00	SV	\$0.20	\$403.40	\$0.15	\$302.55	\$0.25	\$504.00	\$1.25	\$2,521.00	\$0.25	\$504.25	\$0.50	\$1,008.50	\$0.65	\$1,311.00																						
14	166 6001 FERTILIZER	0.86	AC	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A																						
15	168 6001 VEGETATIVE WATERING	599.80	MG	\$12.00	\$7,197.60	\$20.00	\$11,996.00	\$20.00	\$12,116.00	\$20.00	\$11,996.00	\$75.00	\$44,985.00	\$25.00	\$14,995.00	\$40.00	\$23,992.00																						
16	169 6003 SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS(CL 1) (TY C)	601.00	SV	\$1.25	\$751.25	\$1.35	\$811.35	\$1.45	\$871.00	\$3.00	\$1,803.00	\$1.75	\$1,051.75	\$2.00	\$1,202.00	\$2.00	\$1,202.00																						
17	192 6027 PLANT MATERIAL (100 GAL) (TREE)	2.00	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,490.00	\$4,980.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00																						
18	247 6044 FL BS(CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 4)(FINAL POS)	2,078.00	CY	\$35.00	\$72,730.00	\$44.27	\$91,993.06	\$52.70	\$109,510.60	\$42.00	\$87,276.00	\$51.75	\$107,536.50	\$40.00	\$83,120.00	\$64.00	\$132,992.00																						
19	260 6002 LIME(HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY))	98.00	TON	\$300.00	\$29,400.00	\$166.54	\$16,320.92	\$183.00	\$17,934.00	\$195.00	\$19,110.00	\$150.00	\$14,700.00	\$165.00	\$16,170.00	\$225.00	\$22,050.00																						
20	260 6009 LIME TREATMENT MATL (10")	4,374.00	SV	\$3.00	\$13,122.00	\$5.79	\$25,325.46	\$10.60	\$46,364.40	\$4.40	\$19,245.60	\$6.00	\$26,244.00	\$5.00	\$21,870.00	\$10.00	\$43,740.00																						
21	310 6001 PRIME COAT (MULTI OPTION)	659.00	GAL	\$4.00	\$2,636.00	\$4.96	\$3,268.64	\$4.40	\$2,900.00	\$8.25	\$5,436.75	\$5.00	\$3,295.00	\$5.00	\$3,295.00	\$6.50	\$4,284.00																						
22	341 6008 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22	619.00	TON	\$100.00	\$61,900.00	\$91.71	\$56,768.49	\$118.00	\$73,042.00	\$125.00	\$77,375.00	\$127.00	\$78,613.00	\$92.00	\$56,948.00	\$95.00	\$58,805.00																						
23	341 6043 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	389.00	TON	\$110.00	\$42,790.00	\$128.00	\$49,792.00	\$128.00	\$49,792.00	\$125.00	\$68,075.00	\$139.00	\$54,071.00	\$125.00	\$48,625.00	\$120.80	\$46,991.20																						
24	401 6001 FLOWABLE BACKFILL	16.00	CY	\$190.00	\$3,040.00	\$132.23	\$2,115.68	\$270.00	\$4,320.00	\$215.00	\$3,440.00	\$209.00	\$3,344.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$250.00	\$4,800.00																						
25	402 6001 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	164.00	LF	\$34.46	\$5,651.44	\$34.46	\$5,651.44	\$34.46	\$5,651.44	\$34.46	\$5,651.44	\$34.46	\$5,651.44	\$34.46	\$5,651.44	\$34.46	\$5,651.44																						
26	416 6004 DRILL SHAFT (36 IN)	514.00	LF	\$260.00	\$133,640.00	\$152.20	\$78,230.80	\$179.00	\$92,006.00	\$225.00	\$115,650.00	\$211.00	\$108,454.00	\$225.00	\$115,650.00	\$275.00	\$141,350.00																						
27	416 6029 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)	24.00	LF	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$357.61	\$8,582.64	\$360.00	\$8,640.00	\$410.00	\$8,840.00	\$370.00	\$8,880.00	\$375.00	\$9,000.00	\$325.00	\$7,800.00																						
28	420 6013 CL C CONC (ABUT)	63.80	CY	\$881.00	\$56,207.80	\$596.88	\$38,080.94	\$750.00	\$47,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$63,800.00	\$1,270.00	\$81,026.00	\$800.00	\$51,040.00	\$1,632.00	\$104,122.00																						
29	420 6029 CL C CONC (CAP)	79.00	CY	\$900.00	\$71,100.00	\$735.29	\$58,087.91	\$1,060.00	\$83,740.00	\$1,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$1,045.00	\$82,555.00	\$1,250.00	\$98,750.00	\$1,184.00	\$93,536.00																						
30	420 6037 CL C CONC (COLUMN)	31.30	CY	\$850.00	\$26,605.00	\$1,000.71	\$31,322.22	\$1,600.00	\$50,080.00	\$1,000.00	\$31,300.00	\$1,365.00	\$42,724.50	\$1,750.00	\$54,775.00	\$2,475.00	\$77,467.50																						
31	420 6086 CL C CONC (RAIL FLOOR FOUNDATION)	18.00	EA	\$600.00	\$10,800.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00	\$600.00	\$10,800.00																						
32	422 6001 REIN CONC SLAB	11,550.00	SF	\$15.00	\$173,250.00	\$20.00	\$231,000.00	\$17.65	\$203,857.50	\$20.50	\$236,775.00	\$24.50	\$282,975.00	\$18.00	\$207,900.00	\$21.00	\$242,550.00																						
33	422 6013 BRIDGE SIDEWALK	4,333.00	SF	\$9.00	\$38,997.00	\$6.10	\$26,431.30	\$10.00	\$43,330.00	\$10.00	\$43,330.00	\$14.50	\$62,828.50	\$9.00	\$38,997.00	\$10.00	\$43,330.00																						
34	422 6015 APPROACH SLAB	194.00	CY	\$493.00	\$95,642.00	\$400.32	\$77,662.08	\$670.00	\$129,980.00	\$1,000.00	\$194,000.00	\$620.00	\$120,280.00	\$450.00	\$87,300.00	\$498.00	\$96,612.00																						
35	423 6001 RETAINING WALL (MSE)	3,452.00	SF	\$50.00	\$172,600.00	\$43.50	\$150,162.00	\$76.00	\$262,352.00	\$55.00	\$192,600.00	\$65.00	\$224,380.00	\$65.00	\$224,380.00	\$60.00	\$207,120.00																						
36	425 6035 PRESTR CONC GIRDER (TX28)	1,458.35	LF	\$141.00	\$205,623.35	\$125.28	\$182,702.09	\$135.00	\$196,877.00	\$275.00	\$402,060.00	\$226.73	\$330,651.70	\$125.00																									